
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2016
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$165,593.85 $3,269.18Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$133,260.00 $3,393.14Adelsperger, Douglas

$362.50American Management Systems International

$8,211.00Baden, Gage and Schroeder, LLC

$14,400.00 $1,907.76Blasingame, Burch, Garrard and Ashley PC

$73,969.04 $1,217.89Boyer II, R.

$31,944.53 $5,505.61Boyer, R.

$69,304.63 $1,993.86Boyn, Gary

$67,943.39 $3,259.44Bradley, Joseph

$1,750.00Carothers, Patrick

$34,773.36 $642.57Chosnek, Edward

$10,555.56 $197.84Cooke Law Firm

$12,050.00Cornerstone CPA Group LLP

$7,200.00 $47.45Dan Chapman and Associates, LLC

$79,879.59 $786.24Daniel L. Freeland and Associates PC

$94,642.24 $5,263.24DuBois, David

$79,667.34 $9,226.43Freeland, Daniel

$20,000.00 $913.50Fryman, Benjamin

$4,950.00 $1,007.47Glaser and Ebbs

$68,329.70 $12,249.18Gouveia, Gordon

$3,333.33 $581.25Gregory J. Sarkisian

$113,630.00 $586.68Haller and Colvin

$34,072.50Henry, Susan

$19,057.67 $520.02Hensley Legal Group PC

$109,953.29 $6,102.95Homann, Jacqueline

$91,449.15 $3,197.22Hoyt Fischer, Rebecca

$2,530.40 $58.69Jonelis, William

$24,316.18 $104.90Jones Obenchain LLP

$19,170.00 $879.86Kilmer, Voorhees and Laurick



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$128,338.52 $19,280.24Kleven, Yvette

$106,396.50 $1,247.41Kos and Associates

$2,109.00Kraemer, Andrew

$38,128.50Laderer and Fischer PC

$21,111.11 $19,630.38Langer and Langer

$5,473.50 $94.00LTS CPA Group, LLC

$16,650.00 $455.87Malher, Joshua

$5,787.37 $650.79Manges, Thomas

$34,975.00Manning and Gonzalez PC

$54,675.35 $5,679.46Manning, Kenneth

$40,149.11 $1,903.79Marshall, Kevin

$31,253.39 $941.88Molnar-Boncela, Catherine

$16,666.67 $5,828.13Montgomery, Robert

$13,966.67 $244.25Mullen, Lloyd

$577.50Myers CPA Group PC

$1,000.00 $28.00Peters, Mitchell

$165,163.52 $3,126.62Ransel, J.

$90,540.62 $6,597.10Roach, Dustin

$30,000.00 $17,473.49Rom Byron and Michael Phelps

$49,068.00 $2,016.06Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$301,274.80 $12,711.63Rubin and Levin PC

$9,180.00Schnure, John

$13,333.33 $1,684.39Seeger and Forbes

$160,103.52 $11,903.91Seifert, Martin

$5,500.00 $546.85Small, Douglas

$7,461.00 $1,062.62SY Law Corp

$48,297.53 $1,096.31Thorne Grodnik LLP

$4,378.50 $611.62Van Gilder and Trzynka PC

$222,920.00 $58,520.01W. Randall Kammeyer/Carrie Hawk Gutman

$5,166.66 $507.64Walker, Tony

$12,000.00 $3,874.12Wamsley, Vaugh

$28,721.00 $901.37Warrick and Boyn LLP

$71,165.81 $2,215.87Warsco, Mark

$0.00 $1,344.13White, Tess



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2016

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2016

$13,400.00 $481.16Wilson Law Office

$51,127.16 $3,233.96Wright, Kimberly

$103,147.87 $7,406.31Yoon, Stacia


